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General information about company

Scrip code 526193

Name of the company Royal Cushion Vinyl Prod Ltd
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as Number of | Number of Voting Rights held
. % of total no. . i h class of ities (IX
Cat No. of Pa:;ly I\LO Of Total nos. af Dho Voting in each class of securities (IX)
41°80TY | Nos. Of fully paid paid- | shares shares ot shares Rights held .
Category | of . up underlying (calculated as . No of Voting
shareholders | up equity . ] held (VII) in each X
(D) shareholder equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, (XIV) Rights Total as
(1) shares . =(IV)+ class of o
(1) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As securitics a % of
held | (VD) a% of (IX) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X | egry
Promoter
(A) & 30 7420228 7420228 | 61.49
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3334 4646984 4646984 |38.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 3364 12067212 12067212




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of E%Of Shares | o areholding , as a % | Locked in | or otherwise
Catecor Shares Ont;;r}llglﬁ assuming full conversion | Shares (XID) | encumbered Number of
gory Underlying | No. Of Y e of convertible securities (XIID) equity shares
Category | of . convertible :
Outstanding | Warrants .. (as a percentage of A A held in
) shareholder . securities and . . sa sa -
(0 conve.r.uble (Xi) No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of dematerialized
securities Warrants (Xi) (XD=(VIDHX) As a % | No. | total No. (a) tota] | form (XIV)
X) (a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares| Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 61.49 3225500 | 43.47 | 3665535
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 38.51 4257379
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3225500 | 26.73 | 7922914




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights
No. Of ) held in each class of
No. of Partly No. Of Total Shareholding as a | securities (IX)
o . shares nos. % of total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . . Total
S . . underlying | shares shares (calculated | No of Voting otal
I. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity | equity . . as a
) (1) sharcs sharcs Depository | held (VII) | as per SCRR, (XIV) Rights 2
held (IV) | held Receipts =(IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(%) (VD (V) (VD) | % of (A+B+C2) Class | Class TOt?l
i 7 | Total | Voting
eg: X | egy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 18 395978 395978 |3.28
(d) Any Other (specify) | 11 4144250 4144250 |34.34
(Slu)b'TOta] &) 29 4540228 4540228 |37.62
2) Foreign
(e) Any Other (specify) | 1 2880000 2880000 |23.87
(SZL;b'TOtal &) 1 2880000 2880000 |23.87
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 30 7420228 7420228 | 61.49
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 5300 5300 0.04
Financial
69 Institutions/ Banks 10 1273019 1273019 |10.55
[6) Any Other (specify) | 1 43800 43800 0.36
fﬁb'T"tal ® 14 1322119 1322119 |10.96
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 3239 1549883 1549883 | 12.84
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 15 1151806 1151806 |[9.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other (specify) | 66 623176 623176 |5.16
f‘;b‘TOtal ® 3320 3324865 3324865 |27.55
Total Public
Shareholding
3334 4646984 4646984 |38.51
B)=(B)(1)+
B@)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3364 12067212 12067212 | 100
)T"tal (A+BHC 3364 12067212 12067212




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shares ) Lockedin | or otherwise
No. Of Underlying Shareholdlng »asa %. shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of (XIII) .
. No. Of | Outstanding .. equity shares
Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . A A held in
Outstanding (i) securities and percentage of diluted share sa sa dematerialized
convertible o “O o | capital) (XD= (VIDH(X) As % of %of | XIV)
securities (X) <0 a % of (A+B+C2) No. [total | (a) total
X (a) (a) | Shares| Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€)) Indian
(a) 3.28 0 0 393678
(d) 34.34 3225500 | 77.83 | 3271857
(Slu)b'T"taI (@A) 37.62 3225500 | 71.04 | 3665535
2 Foreign
(e) 23.87 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A) 23.87 0 0 0
@
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 61.49 3225500 | 43.47 | 3665535
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(a) 0.04 0
63) 10.55 1271289
0] 0.36 0
Sub-Total (B) 10.96 1271289
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 12.84 1231378
(a(ii)) 9.54 1151806
(e) 5.16 602906
Sub-Total (B) 27.55 2986090
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.51 4257379
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 7922914
Total (A+B+C 3225500 [26.73 | 7922914

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANURADHA
JAYESH
JHAVERI

ANURADHA
ARVIND
MOTASHA

ARVIND
VADILAL
MOTASHA

BHAVANA
MUKESH
MOTASHA

DEEPAK
AMRUTLAL
MOTASHA

DIPTI
JAYESH
MOTASHA

HANSA
ARVIND
MOTASHA

PAN (IT)

AHVPJ3233E

AACPM3089R

AABPM7935R

AAOPM2488E

AACPM6040Q

AAOPM2490C

AFAPM1132L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28000

1000

16903

40822

26701

1051

27600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

28000

1000

16903

40822

26701

1051

27600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.01

0.14

0.34

0.22

0.01

0.23

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.01

0.14

0.34

0.22

0.01

0.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28000

1000

16903

40822

26301

1051

27600




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JAYASHREE
M SHAH

JAYESH A
MOTASHA

MAHESH
KANTILAL
SHAH

MEENA
VINOD
SHAH

MUKESH
AMRUTLAL
MOTASHA

ROHINI
MAHESH
SHAH

SUSHILABEN
K SHAH

PAN (IT)

ABEPS9578E

AADPMG6897Q | AIWPS1737L

ABIPS9160L

AACPM3116H

AFOPMS8537M

ABDPS8373G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400

26800

39150

69000

25701

500

18550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

400

26800

39150

69000

25701

500

18550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.32

0.57

0.21

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.22

0.32

0.57

0.21

0.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26800

39150

69000

25701

18550




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUVRAT MAHESH
SHAH

SWETA DEEPAK
MOTASHA

VARUN JAYESH
MOTASHA

VINOD KANTILAL
SHAH

PAN (II)

AADPS0343K

AHWPMT7777P

AADPMS501F

AAGPS4899H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12300

300

19800

41400

395978

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

12300

300

19800

41400

395978

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.16

0.34

3.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class egy

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

0.16

0.34

3.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11300

300

19800

41400

393678




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

)

BHAKTAVATSALA
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

LOKSWAMI
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

SAHISHNU
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

SHREEDAHA
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

SHREESHAHA
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

SUGHOSH
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

SUHRUDA
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

PAN (II)

AAACB3352R

AAACLO729L

AAACST7394A

AAACS7396C

AAACS7393H

AAACST7395B

AAECS9500L

No. of the
Shareholders

@

890360

345300

639490

639450

300

639460

300

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held

a

890360

345300

639490

639450

300

639460

300

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held

4%)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
IV)+(V)+
(VD

890360

345300

639490

639450

300

639460

300

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.86

5.3

53

53

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities

(X)

No. Of
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities
(as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(X)=
(VID+H(X)
As a % of

2.86

5.3

53

53




(A+B+C2) |

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 658710 341800 639490 459240 0 459250
As a % of
total Shares | 658710 341800 639490 459240 0 459250

held (b)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUMUKH TRADING
& CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

TRILOKATMA
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICE LLP

TRILOKESH TRADING
& CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

VISHVAMURTI
TRADING &
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LLP

PAN (II)

AAFCS8951C

AAACT6527G

AAACT2820N

AABCV3600M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44970

890360

45690

8570

4144250

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

44970

890360

45690

8570

4144250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

44970

890360

45690

8570

4144250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

7.38

0.38

0.07

34.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.37

7.38

0.38

0.07

34.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

667010

3225500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

667010

3225500




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Overseas corporate bodies

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAPADA (MAURITIUS) LIMITED

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

2880000

2880000

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2880000

2880000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

2880000

2880000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.87

23.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

23.87

23.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No. 1 2 3

Name of the

BANK OF BARODA IDBI BANK LTD. SICOM LTD
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACBI1534F AABCI8842G AAACS5524] Total
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 202500 296089 557100 1055689
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 202500 296089 557100 1055689

W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.68 2.45 4.62 8.75
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.68 2.45 4.62 8.75
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

202500 296089 557100 1055689




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KETAN BABULAL SHAH

SUNIL SHROFF

PAN (II)

AAFPS0285A

AADPS3495G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

294316

230145

524461

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

294316

230145

524461

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.91

4.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

1.91

4.35

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

294316

230145

524461




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate
Name of the

Shareholders (I)

DATTANI CERAMICS PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AAACD2631H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

160794

160794

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

160794

160794

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

160794

160794

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

160794

160794







